
Jab Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malinverno Giuseppe (08/2023) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gandolfi Paolo (08/3698) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grazioli Dario (08/3598) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambetta Vito (08/3952) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bigarella Donato (01/2718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Potoms Roberto (08/172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 6 12 2,00

Malinverno Giuseppe 08/2023 6 12 2,00

Gandolfi Paolo 08/3698 6 10 1,67

Grazioli Dario 08/3598 3 4 1,33

Zambetta Vito 08/3952 3 1 0,33

Bigarella Donato 01/2718 0 0 0,00

Potoms Roberto 08/172 0 0 0,00

Più Gin Che Tonic

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Marco (01/3291) 6 16 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Semeghini Davide (08/3740) 6 13 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Artioli Mirco (08/3736) 6 16 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalboni Pietro (08/3745) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calciolari Luca (08/3599) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrinet Stefano (08/4035) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Enrico (08/3748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossigali Antonio (01/1183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sampietri Stefano (08/3610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Marco 01/3291 12 33 2,75

Semeghini Davide 08/3740 12 29 2,42

Artioli Mirco 08/3736 9 24 2,67

Dalboni Pietro 08/3745 6 15 2,50

Calciolari Luca 08/3599 6 10 1,67

Pellegrinet Stefano 08/4035 3 6 2,00

Negrini Enrico 08/3748 0 0 0,00

Rossigali Antonio 01/1183 0 0 0,00

Sampietri Stefano 08/3610 0 0 0,00

Green Power

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zapparoli Sandro (08/3751) 6 11 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stevanini Erik (08/3641) 4 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalle Carbonare Maurizio (08/3684) 5 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaini Luca (01/1419) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lodi Alberto (08/3913) 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ostrovskyj Michele (08/3639) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Andrea (08/3622) 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Enrico (08/3743) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zapparoli Sandro 08/3751 11 15 1,36

Stevanini Erik 08/3641 10 12 1,20

Dalle Carbonare Maurizio 08/3684 6 8 1,33

Quaini Luca 01/1419 2 4 2,00

Lodi Alberto 08/3913 8 2 0,25

Ostrovskyj Michele 08/3639 3 1 0,33

Longhi Andrea 08/3622 4 1 0,25

Longhi Enrico 08/3743 4 0 0,00

Lions Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Botti Simone (08/3715) 6 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borali Massimo (08/3672) 6 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnani Davide (08/3665) 6 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moi Davide (08/3673) 4 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oltramari Carlo (08/3594) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolani Jacopo (08/3900) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fattori Mario Ledish (08/3824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botti Simone 08/3715 12 16 1,33

Borali Massimo 08/3672 12 9 0,75

Magnani Davide 08/3665 12 9 0,75

Moi Davide 08/3673 10 8 0,80

Oltramari Carlo 08/3594 2 2 1,00

Bertolani Jacopo 08/3900 0 0 0,00

Fattori Mario Ledish 08/3824 0 0 0,00



I Pandistelle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parmeggiani Enrico (08/3670) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menoni Oriano (08/2295) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrazzoli Roberto (08/3717) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodella Giuseppe (08/3779) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Nicola (08/3798) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santi Andrea (08/3792) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spagna Valentino (08/3653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefani Alessandro (08/5665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanoni Giovanni (08/3647) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasi Alessandro (08/3780) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parmeggiani Enrico 08/3670 6 15 2,50

Menoni Oriano 08/2295 6 12 2,00

Pedrazzoli Roberto 08/3717 6 7 1,17

Rodella Giuseppe 08/3779 3 6 2,00

Sartori Nicola 08/3798 3 5 1,67

Santi Andrea 08/3792 0 0 0,00

Spagna Valentino 08/3653 0 0 0,00

Stefani Alessandro 08/5665 0 0 0,00

Stefanoni Giovanni 08/3647 0 0 0,00

Tomasi Alessandro 08/3780 0 0 0,00

Tuceacov Iurie 08/6358 0 0 0,00


